2021 FEE S TURE

TERM FEE @ 10 weeks

CLASS Class Duration TRIAL CLASS 1st child 2nd child 3rd child
Gym Explorers 45 minutes per week $17.20 $172.00 $149.50 $127.00
Adventurers 1 hour per week $21.50 $215.00 $192.50 $170.00
Pocket Rockets 1 hour per week $21.50 $215.00 $192.50 $170.00
Gym Stars 1 hour per week $21.50 $215.00 $192.50 $170.00
Levels - Boys/Girls 1 hour per week $22.50 $230.00 $207.50 $185.00
Levels - Boys/Girls @ 1% hours per week $30.70 $307.00 $284.50 $262.00
Levels - Boys/Girls 2 hours per week $36.30 $363.00 $340.50 $318.00
Levels - Boys/Girls 3 hours per week $43.00 $430.00 $407.50 $385.00

PLUS

1st child 2nd child 3rd child
2021 CLUB MEMBERSHIP - ANNUAL FEE included within first invoice for 2021
$55.00 $30.00 $0.00
1-4years Recreational Competitive

2021 GYMNASTICS QUEENSLAND REGISTRATION - ANNUAL FEE

$19.73 $26.00 $77.00




